

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8695/2009

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KAMAL & COMPANY JAIPUR P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete in respect of Respondent Nos. 1, 4 and 6.
Respondent Nos. 5(i) (ii) have appeared but no counter affidavit is filed. Await service of
notice on the other respondents.

List the matter on 27-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar